Type
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA

Williamston Community Schools
District Credit Card Information

Account Name

Adam Spina

Brandon Weingartz
Colby Bogart

Daniel Brooks

Debra Lafleur
Discovery Elementary 1
Discovery Elementary 2
Discovery Elementary 3
Discovery Elementary 4
Discovery Elementary 5
Elizabeth Rueckert
Explorer Elementary 1
Explorer Elementary 10
Explorer Elementary 2
Explorer Elementary 3
Explorer Elementary 4
Explorer Elementary 5
Explorer Elementary 6
Explorer Elementary 7
Explorer Elementary 8
Explorer Elementary 9
James Doyen

Jeffrey Cassin

Katie Kennedy

Kelly Campbell

Kids Corner 1

Kids Corner 2

Lori Enfield

Michele Cook

Michelle Smith

Nancy Hamlin

Nancy Misailedes

Paige Paulsen

Pamela L Vansickler
Pamela R Reinke

Peggy Weiss

Rebecca Olsen

Ryan Vansickler

Special Education 1
Steven Delp

Steven Theis

Wcs Community Program

Last Updated 11/02/2020

Account Last Four

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2006
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1636
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1792
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1644
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-7150
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1826
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1834
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1842
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-0264
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9795
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1685
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1891
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1982
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1909
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1917
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1925
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1933
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1941
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1958
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1966
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1974
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-6372
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1800
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5396
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-6378
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1701
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1719
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2014
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9720
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2063
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2030
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2359
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-0350
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1776
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1784
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-0272
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1743
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1651
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2055
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2071
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1669
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1628

Credit Limit
15,000.00
8,000.00
4,000.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
2,500.00



Type
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA

Account Name
Williamston High Sch 1
Williamston High Sch 10
Williamston High Sch 2
Williamston High Sch 3
Williamston High Sch 4
Williamston High Sch 5
Williamston High Sch 6
Williamston High Sch 7
Williamston High Sch 8
Williamston High Sch 9
Williamston Middle Sch 1
Williamston Middle Sch 2
Williamston Middle Sch 3
Williamston Middle Sch 4
Williamston Middle Sch 5

Account Last Four

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2089
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2170
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2097
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2105
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2113
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2121
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2139
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2147
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2154
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2162
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2204
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2212
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2220
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2238
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2246

Credit Limit
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00



